Our scheduled service runs daily as per our timetable taking you
across the water to Brightlingsea, Mersea Island or Point Clear
near St Osyth. Use of the ferry greatly reduces road miles -
typically a round trip by road between Brightlingsea and Point
Clear is 20 miles, but takes just 3 minutes on the ferry. The round
trip by road to East Mersea is 40 miles, but only takes
approximately 9 minutes by ferry.

APRIL MAY JUNE
M T w T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
12 Bl > 3 4 5 [IGEEE 1 2 3
3 4 5 6 7 8 9) 8N 9 10 11 12 pESTENES 5 6 7 8 9 =8
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 @
17 18 19 20 21 paEamas 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 @&
24 25 26 27 28 |29 30 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30
JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER
M T w 1) F ] 5 M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 d
3 4 5 6 7.8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 =
10 11 12 13 14 SN 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 @8
17 18 19 20 21 22023 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 &=
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31
31
Brightlingsea / Point £4.50  £3.50 Free Free £2.50
Clear to East Mersea
Brightlingsea to £3.00 £2.00 Free Free £1.50
Point Clear

Book online via our website for tickets min 1 hour in advance of crossing.

11

18

25

10

17

24

Low Season

B’Sea—Point Clear

Point Clear—East Mersea
East Mersea—Point Clear
Point Clear—B’Sea

Mid Season
B’Sea—Point Clear

Point Clear—East Mersea
East Mersea—Point Clear
Point Clear—B’Sea

High Season
B’Sea—Point Clear

Point Clear—East Mersea
East Mersea—Point Clear

Point Clear—B’Sea

1000
1005
1015

1025

1000
1005
1015
1025

1000
1005
1015

1025

1100
1105
1115
1125

1100
1105
1115

1125

1200
1205
1215

1225

1200
1205
1215

1225

1200
1205
1215

1225

1300
1305
1315
1325

1300
1305
1315

1325

1400
1405
1415

1425

1400
1405
1415

1425

1400
1405
1415

1425

1500
1505
1515

1525

1500
1505
1515

1525

1600
1605
1615

1625

1600
1605
1615
1625

1600
1605
1615

1625

1700
1705
1715

1725

Online Booking Essential. To guarantee your crossing
tickets must be booked in advance online at
www.brightlingseaharbour.org Without an online booking
the ferry will not take you across.

Passengers booked online will take priority over non
booked passengers. The ferry will collect non booked
passengers when seats are available and run repeat trips.

During peak times in mid and high season it may not be
possible to take all booked passengers across at your
allotted time. In this instance the ferry will run repeat trips
and there will be a slight delay.

The ferry takes a maximum of 12 passengers per trip.
You can book tickets min 1 hour in advance of crossing.

///basics.severe.tinned
///artist.forgives.spines

///.enough.partly.luck

The easiest way to find us is via the what3words
website, simply search the three words for the
location you desire. For example search “enough” full
stop, “partly” full stop, “luck” if your desired location
was Point Clear. Then click navigate, choose Google
maps, Bing Maps, Citymapper or Waze. If you don't
have a smartphone then please check our website
for directions. Alternatively look out for the flag on
the beach at Point Clear & East Mersea.



