Ferry Calendar 2023

Our scheduled service runs daily as per our timetable taking you across the water to Brightlingsea, Mersea Island or Point Clear near St Osyth. Use of the ferry greatly reduces road miles – typically a round trip by road between Brightlingsea and Point Clear is 20 miles, but takes just 3 minutes on the ferry. The round trip by road to East Mersea is 40 miles, but only takes approximately 9 minutes by ferry.

APRIL							MAY							JUNE									
М	T	W	T	E	S	S		M	T	W	Т	F	S	S		M	T	W	T	F	S	S	
					1	2		1	2	3	4	5	6	7					1	2	3	4	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	L	8	9	10	11	12	13	14		5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	П	15	16	17	18	19	20	21		12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	ı	22	23	24	25	26	27	28		19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	Г	29	30	31						26	27	28	29	30			
JULY AUGUST										SEPTEMBER													
M	T	W	Т	F	S	S		М	Т	W	Т	F	S	S		M	T	W	T	F	S	S	
					1	2			1	2	3	4	5	6						1	2	3	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		7	8	9	10	11	12	13		4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		14	15	16	17	18	19	20		11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		21	22	23	24	25	26	27		18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		28	29	30	31												
31																							



SERVICE SERVIC									
1000		1200		1400		1600			
1005		1205		1405		1605			
1015		1215		1415		1615			
1025		1225		1425		1625			
1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600			
1005	1105	1205	1305	1405	1505	1605			
1015	1115	1215	1315	1415	1515	1615			
1025	1125	1225	1325	1425	1525	1625			
High Season									
1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600	1700		
1005	1105	1205	1305	1405	1505	1605	1705		
1015	1115	1215	1315	1415	1515	1615	1715		
1025	1125	1225	1325	1425	1525	1625	1725		
	1015 1025 1000 1005 1015 1025 1000 1005 1015	1005 1100 1100 1005 1125 11000 1100 1100	1015 1215 1025 1225 1000 1100 1200 1005 1105 1215 1025 1125 1225 1000 1100 1200 1005 1105 1205 1015 1115 1215	1015 1215 1025 1225 1000 1100 1200 1300 1005 1105 1205 1305 1015 1115 1215 1315 1025 1125 1225 1325 1000 1100 1200 1300 1005 1105 1205 1305 1015 1115 1215 1315	1005 1215 1415 1025 1225 1425 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415	1015 1215 1415 1025 1225 1425 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515	1015 1215 1415 1615 1025 1425 1625 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615		

FARES EACH WAY

ROUTES	ADULT	CHILD UNDER 16	CHILD UNDER 1	DOGS	BIKES
Brightlingsea / Point Clear to East Mersea	£4.50	£3.50	Free	Free	£2.50
Brightlingsea to Point Clear	£3.00	£2.00	Free	Free	£1.50

Book online via our website for tickets min 1 hour in advance of crossing.

BIKES & DOGS ARE WELCOME

BOOK YOUR TICKETS ONLINE WWW.BRIGHTLINGSEAHARBOUR.ORG



BRIGHTLINGSEA FOOT FERRY



BRIGHTLINGSEA FOOT FERRY



BRIGHTLINGSEA HARBOUR



BSEAHARBOUR

LOW SEASON

Online Booking Essential. To guarantee your crossing tickets must be booked in advance online at www.brightlingseaharbour.org Without an online booking the ferry will not take you across.

MID/HIGH SEASON

Passengers booked online will take priority over non booked passengers. The ferry will collect non booked passengers when seats are available and run repeat trips.

During peak times in mid and high season it may not be possible to take all booked passengers across at your allotted time. In this instance the ferry will run repeat trips and there will be a slight delay.

The ferry takes a maximum of 12 passengers per trip. You can book tickets min 1 hour in advance of crossing.

BRIGHTLINGSEA LOCATION

///basics.severe.tinned

EAST MERSEA LOCATION:

///artist.forgives.spines

POINT CLEAR LOCATION:

///.enough.partly.luck

HOW TO FIND FERRY PICK UP POINT

The easiest way to find us is via the what3words website, simply search the three words for the location you desire. For example search "enough" full stop, "partly" full stop, "luck" if your desired location was Point Clear. Then click navigate, choose Google maps, Bing Maps, Citymapper or Waze. If you don't have a smartphone then please check our website for directions. Alternatively look out for the flag on the beach at Point Clear & East Mersea.